
 C L A S S I C

M E N U

Salt and Chilli Pepper Squid (df)
Fried chilli, garlic & spring onions with aioli dip

King Prawn and Crayfish Tian(df/gf) 
Avocado, mixed leaves & bloody mary dressing

L E I G H  P A R K

(v) = vegetarian | (ve) = vegan | (gf) = gluten free | (gfo) = gluten free option | (vo) = vegetarian option |
(veo) = vegan Option | (dfo) = dairy free option | (df) = dairy free 

Allergens: Please let your server know if you have any allergies or dietary
requirements. Food in our restaurant is prepared in an area where the 14 allergens are
present and therefore cannot guarantee any of our dishes are 100% free of allergens.

All dishes are subject to change and availability

Bacon Cheeseburger 
Ground rump steak, mature cheddar cheese, smoked bacon, salad, dill pickle,
seeded bun, homemade burger sauce. Served with skin on fries and homemade
slaw 

Fish and Chips (gf) 
Cider battered prime day boat haddock fillet, thick cut chips, mushy peas, curry
sauce and homemade tartare sauce

Chicken Milanese  (gf) 
Breaded chicken breast, garlic green beans, cherry tomatoes & parmesan cheese,
served with skin-on-fries 

Warm House Salad

Halloumi Salad
Grilled halloumi, flame roasted peppers, avacado, harissa chickpeas & house dressing (df/gfo)

S IDE DISHES 

Mixed House Salad (v,ve,gf)
Skin on Fries (v,ve,gf)
Thick Cut Chips (v,ve,gf)
Mashed Potato (v,gf)
                                                                                   

£4.50

MAINS

STARTERS

Buttered Green Beans (v,ve,gf)
Buttered Tenderstem Broccoli (v,ve,gf)
Cider Battered Onion Rings (v,ve,gf)
Bread Rolls

Soup of the Day (v,ve,gfo,df)
With freshly baked bread & butter

£8.50

£9.95

£11.50

£19.50

£19.95

£19.95

£17.95

Buffalo Chicken Wings (gf/dfo)
Hot sauce & blue cheese dip

£10.50

Korean BBQ Baby Back Ribs (df/gf)
1/2 Rack of ribs, sticky sauce & house slaw

£10.50

Chicken, crispy bacon, avocado, sourdough croutons & walnut dressing (df/gfo)

Homemade Steak & Ale Pie
Or
Chestnut Mushroom, Squash & Spinach Pie(ve,gf)
Each served with... Mashed potato, seasonal vegetables & gravy
 

£21.95

Rump Steak (df/gf)
28 day dry-aged 8oz steak, chargrilled and served with grilled Portobello mushroom, roasted
shallots, vine tomatoes & thick cut chips
Add a sauce ... Green Peppercorn & Brandy, Blue Cheese, Rich House Gravy

£28.00

Trio of Beetroot and Goats Curd
Bail pesto and savory granola

£9.50(ve)

£16.50

(gf)

£3.50



C O F F E E  L I Q U E U R S  

Irish Whisky
Tia Maria
Famous Grouse
Drambuie
Cointreau
Brandy
Baileys

£7.60
£7.10
£7.10
£7.10
£7.10
£7.60
£7.10

B A I L E Y S
Served Over Ice

P O R T
Perfect to accompany cheese board

B R A N D Y

The Night Cap We All Need

£4.50

£4.30

£4.80

T E A  &  C O F F E E

Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Hot Chocolate 
Tea
Fruit Teas

£2.80
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£2.80
£3.60

L E I G H  P A R K

D E S S E R T

Eton Mess
Meringue, Strawberries, Whipped cream

Affogato (v/gf)
Double espresso & vanilla bean ice cream

Cheesecake of the Day

Cheese Board (gfo)
A selection of British cheeses, served with biscuits &
caramelised onion chutney 

£8.75

£8.75

£8.50

£5.50

A F T E R - D I N N E R

D R I N K S

&  D E S S E R T S

Sticky Toffee Pudding (v/gf)
Hot toffee sauce & vanilla ice-cream

£7.50

£8.50

Selection of luxury Ice Cream (v/gf/dfo) 
3 scoops of either Honeycomb, Salted Caramel,
Strawberry, Chocolate or Vanilla Bean

Tonka Bean Crème Brûlée (v/gfo)
With shortbread biscuits

£9.75



B A R  M E N U

£9.95

Homemade Soup of the Day (v/ve/gfo/df) 
Served with freshly baked bread & butter

£10.50

£10.50

L E I G H  P A R K

v) = vegetarian | (ve) = vegan | (gf) = gluten free | (gfo) = gluten free option | (vo) = vegetarian option |
(veo) = vegan Option | (dfo) = dairy free option | (df) = dairy free 

Allergens: Please let your server know if you have any allergies or dietary
requirements. Food in our restaurant is prepared in an area where the 14 allergens are
present and therefore cannot guarantee any of our dishes are 100% free of allergens.

C I A B A T T A S  &

S U B S
£9.75Hummus & Cucumber (v,ve, gfo)

Roasted red pepper and mixed leaves

Wiltshire Ham (gfo)
Cooked in house, glazed with maple sauce & wholegrain mustard, salad &
mustard mayonnaise

B.L.T (gfo)
Crispy smoked bacon, baby gem lettuce, vine tomatoes with basil pesto
mayonnaise

Cheddar (v, gfo)
Mature cheddar, baby gem lettuce, vine tomatoes and option of red onion
marmalade

Smoked Salmon (gfo)
Cream cheese & cucumber 

A Choice of a Ciabatta, Wholemeal Sub Roll or Gluten Free Option

All served with salad garnish and crisps

£9.75

£9.75

£9.75

£11.00

S E R V E D  B E T W E E N  1 2 P M  - 9 P M

S E R V E D  B E T W E E N  1 2 P M  - 5 P M

Korean BBQ Baby Back Ribs (df/gf)
1/2 Rack of ribs served with homemade slaw

Salt and Chilli Pepper Squid (df)
Chilli, garlic, spring onions and aioli

Prawn and Crayfish Tian(df/gf) 
King prawn and crayfish, avocado, mixed leaves 
with a Bloody Mary dressing

£11.00

Buffalo Chicken Wings (gf/dfo)
Hot sauce & blue cheese dip

£8.50

Trio of Beetroot (gfo/v)
Whipped goat’s curd, basil pesto, watercress & savoury granola

£7.50


