LEIGH PARK CLASSIC

No.			
		M E	$N \ U$
	STARTERS		
	Soup of the Day (v,ve,gfo,df) With freshly baked bread & butter		£8.50
	Salt and Chilli Pepper Squid (df) Fried chilli, garlic & spring onions with aioli dip		£9.95
	Korean BBQ Baby Back Ribs (df/gf) 1/2 Rack of ribs, sticky sauce & house slaw		£10.50
	King Prawn and Crayfish Tian (df/gf) Avocado, mixed leaves & bloody mary dressing		£11.50
	Buffalo Chicken Wings (gf/dfo) Hot sauce & blue cheese dip		£10.50
	Trio of Beetroot and Goats Curd (ve) Bail pesto and savory granola		£9.50
	MAINS		
	Bacon Cheeseburger Ground rump steak, mature cheddar cheese, smoked bac seeded bun, homemade burger sauce. Served with skin or slaw	on, salad, dill pickle, n fries and homemade	£19.50
	Fish and Chips (gf) Cider battered prime day boat haddock fillet, thick cut ch sauce and homemade tartare sauce	ips, mushy peas, curry	£19.95
	Chicken Milanese (gf) Breaded chicken breast, garlic green beans, cherry tomatoes served with skin-on-fries	& parmesan cheese,	£19.95
	Homemade Steak & Ale Pie (gf) Or		£21.95
	Chestnut Mushroom, Squash & Spinach Pie (ve,gf) Each served with Mashed potato, seasonal vegetables & gr	аvу	
	Rump Steak (df/gf) 28 day dry-aged 8oz steak, chargrilled and served with grilled shallots, vine tomatoes & thick cut chips Add a sauce Green Peppercorn & Brandy, Blue Cheese, B		£28.00
	Warm House Salad Chicken, crispy bacon, avocado, sourdough croutons & walnu	t dressing (df/gfo)	£17.95
	Halloumi Salad Grilled halloumi, flame roasted peppers, avacado, harissa chio	ckpeas & house dressing (df/gfc) £16.50

SIDE DISHES £4.50

Mixed House Salad (v,ve,gf)	Buttered Green Beans (v,ve,gf)
Skin on Fries (v,ve,gf)	Buttered Tenderstem Broccoli (v,ve,gf)
Thick Cut Chips (v,ve,gf)	Cider Battered Onion Rings (v,ve,gf)
Mashed Potato (v,gf)	Bread Rolls

All dishes are subject to change and availability

(v) = vegetarian | (ve) = vegan | (gf) = gluten free | (gfo) = gluten free option | (vo) = vegetarian option | (veo) = vegan Option | (dfo) = dairy free option | (df) = dairy free

Allergens: Please let your server know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Food in our restaurant is prepared in an area where the 14 allergens are present and therefore cannot guarantee any of our dishes are 100% free of allergens.

LEIGH PARK



DESSERT		TEA & COFFEE		
Cheesecake of the Day	£8.75	Americano Latte Cappuccino Flat White	£2.80 £3.60 £3.60	
Eton Mess Meringue, Strawberries, Whipped cream	£8.75	Hat White Hot Chocolate Tea Fruit Teas	£3.60 £3.60 £2.80 £3.60	
Sticky Toffee Pudding (v/gf) Hot toffee sauce & vanilla ice-cream	£8.50			
		COFFEE LIQUEURS		
Tonka Bean Crème Brûlée (v/gfo) With shortbread biscuits	£8.50	Irish Whisky Tia Maria Famous Grouse Drambuie	£7.60 £7.10 £7.10 £7.10	
Affogato (v/gf) Double espresso & vanilla bean ice cream	£5.50	Cointreau Brandy Baileys	£7.10 £7.60 £7.10	
Selection of luxury Ice Cream (v/gf/dfo) 3 scoops of either Honeycomb, Salted Caramel, Strawberry, Chocolate or Vanilla Bean	£7.50			
		BAILEYS Served Over Ice	£4.50	
Cheese Board (gfo) A selection of British cheeses, served with biscuits & caramelised onion chutney	£9.75	PORT	£4.30	
		Perfect to accompany cheese board		
		BRANDY	£4.80	
		The Night Cap We A	ll Need	



LEIGH PARK



BAR MENU

SERVED BETWEEN 12PM - 9PM

Homemade Soup of the Day (v/ve/gfo/df) Served with freshly baked bread & butter	£8.50
Buffalo Chicken Wings (gf/dfo) Hot sauce & blue cheese dip	£9.95
Salt and Chilli Pepper Squid (df) Chilli, garlic, spring onions and aioli	£10.50
Korean BBQ Baby Back Ribs (df/gf) 1/2 Rack of ribs served with homemade slaw	£10.50
Prawn and Crayfish Tian (df/gf) King prawn and crayfish, avocado, mixed leaves with a Bloody Mary dressing	£11.00
Trio of Beetroot (gfo/v) Whipped goat's curd, basil pesto, watercress & savoury granola	£7.50

СІАВАТТА	. –	&			
SERVED BETWEEN 12PM - 5PM S	U	B S			
Hummus & Cucumber (v,ve, gfo) Roasted red pepper and mixed leaves	£9.75				
Wiltshire Ham (gfo) Cooked in house, glazed with maple sauce & wholegrain mustard, salad & mustard mayonnaise	£9.75				
B.L.T (gfo) Crispy smoked bacon, baby gem lettuce, vine tomatoes with basil pesto mayonnaise	£9.75				
Cheddar (v, gfo) Mature cheddar, baby gem lettuce, vine tomatoes and option of red onion marmalade	£9.75				
Smoked Salmon (gfo) Cream cheese & cucumber	£11.00	N			
A Choice of a Ciabatta, Wholemeal Sub Roll or Gluten Free Option					
All served with salad garnish and crisps		ND			
v) = vegetarian (ve) = vegan (gf) = gluten free (gfo) = gluten free option (vo) = vegetarian option (veo) = vegan Option (dfo) = dairy free option (df) = dairy free	11	K Y			
Allergens: Please let your server know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Food in our restaurant is prepared in an area where the 14 allergens are present and therefore cannot guarantee any of our dishes are 100% free of allergens.	T				